
8.—7 66

CLASSXI.—WORKINGRAILWAYSDEPARTMENT.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1888-89.
Salaries. Other C: largea. Total.

£ £

Vote 55.—"Working Railways 11,838 081,838

TOTAL OF CLASS XL 1,838 681,838

[tem.
138:

73
5-89.
Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS.
Total Number of Men— 1888-89.

Permanent and Temporary ... 4,600

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14

15

VOTE No. 55.
Management—
Head Office—

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
7 Clerks, 1 at £350, 1 at £250, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 1

at £120, 1 at £105, 1 at £50
3 Traffic Auditors at £250
Ticket Printers
Locomotive Superintendent
3 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £170, 1 at £130 ...
Engineer
5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 2 at £180,1 at £160, 1 at £130 ...
Stores Manager
7 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £220, 1 at £190, 1 at £170, 1

at £130, 1 at £120, 1 at £90
1 Inspecting Storekeeper
Accountant
19 Clerks, 1 at £280, 1 at £270, 2 at £250, 1 at £240,

5 at £200, 4 at £180, 3 at £140, 2 at £120
Contingencies

Kawakawa—District Manager ...
Whangarei—District Manager ...
Auckland—District Traffic Manager

4 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £170,1 at £90, 1 at £60
Resident Engineer
Locomotive Engineer
3 Clerks, 1 at £200,1 at £180, 1 at £120 ...

Napier—District Manager
Eesident Engineer (half salary)
3 Clerks, 1 at £270,1 at £130, 1 at £105 ...

Wellington—
Resident Engineer (half salary)
Locomotive Engineer (half salary)
Traffic Agent
2 Clerks at £140

1,000
700

1,285
750
200
700
600
700
950
475

1,220
250
500

3,670
1,330

10 325

17 275

18
19
20
21
22

475
570
500
300
500

23
24
25

475
200
505

26
27
28
20

200
225
300
2S0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

