CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS DEPARTMENT.

1888-89.

		2000 00.				
		Salaries.	Other Charges.		Total.	
	<u>.</u>	£				
Vote 55.—Working Railways			Ì	31,838	681,838	
TOTAL OF CLASS XI			68	31,838	681,838	
Item.				•		
				1888–89. 1,773 Miles.		
1				1,77	3 Milles.	
						
	WORKING RAILW	ΔVS		£	£	
	Total Number of Men— Permanent and Temporary	1888-89. 4,600				
	VOTE No. 55.					
	Management—					
1	Head Office— General Manager			1,000		
$\dot{\tilde{2}}$	Assistant General Manager			700		
3	7 Clerks, 1 at £350, 1 at £250, 1 a	t £210, 1 at £	200, 1			
_	at £120, 1 at £105, 1 at £50		·	1,285		
4	3 Traffic Auditors at £250	•••		750		
5	Ticket Printers			200		
6	Locomotive Superintendent		•••	700		
7	3 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £170, 1 at	t £130	•••	600 700		
8 9	Engineer 5 Clerks, 1 at £300, 2 at £180, 1 at	£160 1 at £1	30	950		
10	Stores Manager	, 20100, 1 at 21		475		
11	7 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £220, 1 a	at £190, 1 at £	1			
-	at £130, 1 at £120, 1 at £90	•••		1,220		
12	1 Inspecting Storekeeper	•••		250		
13	Accountant		0040	500		
14	19 Clerks, 1 at £280, 1 at £270, 2		1	3,670		
15	5 at £200, 4 at £180, 3 at £140,	2 at £120	•••	1,330		
10	Contingencies Kawakawa—	•••		1,000		
16	District Manager	***		325		
	Whangarei—			- 4		
17	District Manager	***		275		
10	Auckland—			175		
18	District Traffic Manager	. COO 1 at CCC		475 570		
19 20	4 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £170, 1 at Resident Engineer	3 25 90, 1 at 200		500	1	
21	Locomotive Engineer	•••		300		
$\overline{22}$	3 Clerks, 1 at £200, 1 at £180, 1 at	t £120		500		
	Napier—				1.	
23	District Manager	•••		475		
24	Resident Engineer (half salary)			200		
25	3 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £130, 1 at	t £109	•••	505		
26	Wellington— Resident Engineer (half salary)			200		
$\frac{20}{27}$	Locomotive Engineer (half salary)	•••		225	L.	
2 8	Traffic Agent	•••	•••	300		
$\overline{29}$	2 Clerks at £140	•••		280		
			1		Į.	